Tempus Open - Lucas Devismes

Lucas Devismes

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 01:10.59 AQUA-poang: 258 Datum: 2017-02-26 Tavling:

UMESTANKET 2017

Tid

01:10.59
01:11.36
01:11.66
01:11.77
01:12.46
01:13.41
01:13.90
01:14.04
01:14.11
01:14.83
01:15.50
01:15.52
01:15.84
01:18.70
01:19.70
01:22.90
01:23.26
01:24.94
01:25.30

01:25.95

AQUA
258
249
246
245
238
229
224
223
222
216
210
210
208
186
179
159
157
148
146

142

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2017-02-26

2017-05-06

2016-09-17

2017-02-05

2017-01-21

2016-02-20

2016-05-07

2016-10-09

2016-04-09

2016-01-24

2015-12-05

2016-04-07

2015-11-15

2015-10-17

2015-09-19

2015-03-21

2015-05-03

2014-12-06

2014-11-23

2015-02-15

Tavling
UMESTANKET 2017
Varsimiaden 2017
HOstsimmet
Kvantum Cup
Arena Open
Kvantum 2016
Varsimiaden 2016
Vagspelet
OjebySpelen 2016
Repayopen
Oviksracet 2015
Kval Tavling
Sum-Sim region 1
DM/|DM
Hostsimmet
OjebySpelen 2015
Varsimiaden 2015
Oviksracet 2014
HOstSimiaden 2014

Tyropen


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=295923
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=295923&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=295923&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=295923&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=295923&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_date

